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Company Analyst Country Rating

Arqaam Capital
Rita Guindy

Egypt -

BNP Paribas Exane
Robert Joynson

United Kingdom -

CI Capital
Ghada Alaa

Egypt -

Citigroup
Sathish Babu Sivakumar

United Kingdom -

Drewry Financial Services
Zaki Hasan

India -

EFG Hermes
Ahmed Hazem Maher

Egypt -

Goldman Sachs
Harsh Mehta

United Arab Emirates -

HSBC
Nicholas Paton

United Arab Emirates -

JPMorgan
Naresh Bilandani

United Arab Emirates -

Morgan Stanley
Regiane Yamanari

United Kingdom -
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(hereafter referred to as "The Company") is followed by the analyst(s) listed above. Please note that any opinions, estimates or forecasts regarding The Company's
performance made by these analysts are theirs alone and do not represent opinions, forecasts or predictions of The Company or its management. The Company does
not by its reference above or distribution imply its endorsement of or concurrence with such information, conclusions or recommendations. Read more...
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Email: rita.guindy@arqaamsecurities.com
Tel: +20 2 2728 9658

Email: robert.joynson@exanebnpparibas.com
Tel: +44 20 7039 9515

Email: ghada.alaa@cicapital.com
Tel: +20 2 3333 8249

Email: sathish.babu.sivakumar@citi.com
Tel: +44 20 7986 1926

Email: hasan@drewry.co.uk
Tel: +91 124 497 4948

Email: ahmaher@efg-hermes.com
Tel: +20 2 3535 6137

Email: harsh.mehta@gs.com
Tel: +971 4376 3409

Email: nicholas.paton@hsbc.com
Tel: +971 4423 6923

Email: naresh.n.bilandani@jpmorgan.com
Tel: +971 4428 1763

Email: regiane.yamanari@morganstanley.com
Tel: +44 20 7677 4652
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